EVENT 1 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade

1 Jessica Deeley

2 Chloe-Rose Monks
B Grade

1 Jorge Croydon

2 Amelia Smith

3 Isabel Deakin

4 Katie Turnor

5 Zoe Widdison

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Shannon Parker
2 Abigail Miles
3 Olivia Ball
4 Kimberley Thompson
5 Emily-Grace Williams
6 Mollie-Jo Garratt
7 Naomi Hutson
B Grade
1 Lauren Empson
2 Sophie Bailey
3 Freya Salt Smith
4 Evie Allsop
5 Grace James
6 Chloe Jones
7 Alandra Swainston
8 Heidi Noble-Steeples
9 Grace Hogan
10 Amy Jerram
11 Emily Darlington

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Katie Chapman
2 Hannah Newnham
3 Abigail Young
4 Caitlin Mullins
5 Isabelle Bailey
6 Alexandra Neale
B Grade
1 Freya Sugarman
2 Emily Jones
3 Grace Rhodes
4 Jasmine Green
5 Madeline Green
6 Olivia Lulu Blundell
7 Ria Hurdley
Natasha Forster
Amy Byron

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Rebecca Flisher
2 Ella Wood
3 Isabel Watson
4 Ella Fisher
5 Emma Pearson
6 Holly Empson
7 Ellena Daly
8 Emily Bramley
B Grade
1 Bethan Morris
2 Grace Allsop

AaD  Club
10 Prescot
10 Rotherham Mo

10 Rotherham Mo
10 Rotherham Mo
10 Dronfield
10 Rotherham Mo
10 Co Lincoln P

AaD  Club

11 Ulverston

11 Bo Barnsley

11 StaffordApex

11 York City

11 Flint

11 York City

11 Rotherham Mo

11 Rotherham Mo
11 Rotherham Mo
11 Wetherby
11 Falcon Nttm
11 Rotherham Mo
11 Rotherham Mo
11 York City
11 Co Wakefield
11 Co Lincoln P
11 Rotherham Mo
11 Rotherham Mo
AaD  Club
12 Co Wakefield
12 Co Wakefield
12 York City
12 Co Lincoln P
12 Rotherham Mo
12 York City

12 Wetherby
12 Flint
12 Wetherby
12 Co Lincoln P
12 Co Lincoln P
12 Rotherham Mo
12 Co Lincoln P
12 Rotherham Mo
12 Wetherby
AaD  Club
13 Sherwood
13 Co Lincoln P
13 Co Lincoln P
13 York City
13 Wetherby
13 Rotherham Mo
13 Prescot
13 Wetherby

13 York City
13 Falcon Nttm

Time

2:38.05
2:39.51

3:06.30
3:17.68
3:18.59
3:21.34
4:11.29

Time

2:27.75
2:29.22
2:29.60
2:34.16
2:37.42
2:39.59
2:47.97

2:52.96
2:54.45
2:55.07
2:56.02
3:00.50
3:02.66
3:04.57
3:08.27
3:13.92
3:15.38
3:18.50

Time

2:24.58
2:25.80
2:30.70
2:33.02
2:35.06
2:38.23

2:41.48
2:44.48
2:47.35
2:47.96
2:49.19
3:00.36
3:32.76
DNC

DQ ST

Time

2:19.02
2:21.70
2:21.73
2:24.14
2:29.55
2:31.32
2:31.47
2:33.32

2:34.58
2:36.95

50

17.23
16.43

100

36.25
35.14

19.14 -

19.68
20.2

21.27

50

15.92
15.57
16.33
16.44
16.26
15.91
16.75

17.72
18.74

18.2
18.03
19.03
18.44
19.08

19.2
20.26
20.34
21.93

50

16.01
15.93
16.27
16.86
16.42
16.81

17.19
16.88
17.05
17.16

18.3
18.04
21.36

50

15.71
15.59
16.19
15.43
15.94
16.62
16.41
16.42

16.41
16.03

42.6
2:27.94

47.35

50.18

100

33.96
33.85
34.32
34.85
34.56
35.01
35.63

38.1
39.11
39.06
38.45
40.69
40.64
41.49
40.73
43.22
42.75
45.93

100

33.6
33.42
34.97

35.6
34.83
35.26

36.2
36.64
36.49
36.39

37.9
38.68
44.97

100

32.74
33.25
33.68
32.78
33.47
34.94
34.86
34.58

35.03
33.83

150

56.16
55.17

1:04.47
1:07.89
1:07.44

1:21.18

150

52.17
52.54
53.17
54.68

54.2
55.27
56.32

59.75
1:01.32
1:01.18
1:00.29
1:03.08
1:03.86
1:05.51
1:04.38
1:07.95
1:08.51
1:09.94

150

51.97
52.05
54.12
55.33
54.27
55.24

56.51
58.23
57.15
57.02
59.11
1:00.94
1:11.78

150

50.05
51.29
51.28
50.78
52.06
53.72
53.85
54.18

55.42
52.99



3 Danielle Baxter
4 Abigail Martin

5 Elizabeth Hogg
6 Ellen Hogan

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
A Grade
1 Kayley Britten
2 Emily Kemp
3 Amy Durrant
4 Zahra Benamara
5 Hannah McGlue
B Grade
1 Stephanie Collinson
2 Amy Wood
Kenyon Kellett

Name

A Grade

Katarina Bonner
Rebecca Britten
Lucy Nicholson
Dayna Towns
Jennifer Watson
Ceri Thorman

Erin Mullins

B Grade

Katherine Gilman-Abel
Ellie Depledge-Barr
Rachael McHenery
Antonia Bunyan
Rebecca Durn
Charlotte Townend
Eleanor Heard

N o bd W, e

N o ubd wWwN

AaD

AaD

13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14

15
17
15
15
15
15
15

16
17
15
15
15
16
16

Colne
Rotherham Mo
York City

Co Lincoln P

Club

Rotherham Mo
Dronfield

York City

Co Lincoln P
Flint

Flint
Spenborough
Rotherham Mo

Club

York City
Rotherham Mo
York City
Rotherham Mo
Co Lincoln P
Rotherham Mo
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P
Dronfield
Tadcaster
Team Jorvik
Rotherham Mo
Halifax
Tadcaster

2:42.89
2:44.02
2:49.54
3:06.28

Time

2:18.26
2:20.71
2:22.09
2:27.50
2:28.27

2:29.79
2:34.71
DNC

Time

2:11.02
2:11.02
2:11.39
2:19.85
2:21.53
2:23.09
2:23.27

2:28.19
2:30.32
2:30.56
2:30.97
2:33.89
2:36.26
2:36.28

16.73
17.55

16.5
19.63

50

14.55
14.76
15.45
16.17
15.48

16.23
16.07

50

14.36
14.11
14.53

15.3
15.41
16.01
15.16

15.8
16.13
16.06
16.51
16.17
16.36
16.55

35.55
37.62
34.77
41.47

100

30.86
31.56
32.59
34.11
32.49

33.76
34.37

100

30.29
29.42
30.15
32.04
31.91

33.4
32.07

33.6
34.54
34.19
35.13
33.94
34.16
35.31

55.6

58.03

55.02
1:04.91

150

48.14
49.15
50.25
52.52
51.21

52.55
53.52

150

46.87
45.39
46.24
49.09
49.21
51.34
49.93

52.19
53.54
53.52
54.18
53.11
53.37
55.01



